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TV ANYTIME FORUM
Hotel Reservation Form
Summerfield Suites by Wyndham
900 Hamlin Court; CA 94089, USA

Tel: +1 408 745 1515

IDE & 24th Meeting



Mountain View, California



Sept – Oct 2003
TV-Anytime has negotiated a discount at the "Summerfield Suites by Wyndham" in Sunnyvale, a short drive from Microsoft where the IPR, IDE and 24th Meetings will be held.
The IPR meeting will be held on Thurs 25th September.  
The IDE will be held on Mon 29th September and the 
24th meeting is from Tuesday 30th Sept – Friday 02nd October
A block reservation has been made at the Suites for the period covering these events and after the meeting, should you wish to spend some time at leisure in California
Single suites consist of a bedroom, bathroom, lounge and kitchen area:
Double suites consist of two bedrooms (each with bathroom) with shared lounge and kitchen areas.

Rates – Single suite: USD 119 + taxes (= USD130)   Buffet Breakfast included
Rates – Double Suite USD 149 + taxes (= USD 165)
 Buffet Breakfast included



Please indicate the nights and suite type you wish to reserve:
Wed Sep 24

Thu 25 Sep


Fri 26 Sep


Sat 27 Sep


Sun 28 Sep


Mon 29 Sep

[
 ]



[
]



[
]



[
]



[
]



[
]
Tue Sep 30


Wed 01 Oct

Thu 02 Oct


Fri 02 Oct


Sat 04 Oct


Sun 05 Oct


[
 ]



[
]



[
]



[
]



[
]



[
]

Single
[   ]



Double   [   ] – sharing with .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  
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Please print-out and fax, or e-mail this form; to the hotel to make your reservation:

Fax:
+1 408 745 0540


e-mail: afoster@candlewoodsuites.com
Please copy your reservation to the TV-Anytime Administration Office:

Fax:
+44 1737 277 378
e-mail:
tv-anytime@ntlworld.com
Hotel Cancellation Policy:

Individual cancellations will be accepted by the suites without penalty if made more than 7 days before intended arrival date.  Less than 7 days notice or a ‘no-show’ - one night will be charged against the credit card.

Deadline for Suite Reservations:  10th Sept 2003 
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